General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

514113
ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

31-12-2016

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




ome ] valdste

Sr.

No Particular Yes/No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Note : Data will be populated from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

i 3 Number of Shares pledged or
s Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(1X) Sharsholding, a52% Number of Locked in shares grecioias o befed
" " i i i X it
No. Of Partly paid- | NO: Of shares % of totalno.of No of Voting (XIV) Rights o @S No. of Shares | - Of Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion (xin (i) Number of equity
Categor, Nos.Of | No.of fully paid up equity underlying | Total nos. shares Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( shares held in
Category of shareholder up equity shares ; shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding|  Underlying o ; e
y shareholders shares held Depository held : o 4 securities and No. Of | as a percentage of diluted dematerialized
held as per SCRR, 1957) Class Totalasa%of | convertible securities Outstanding As a % of total As a % of total
[U) () ) Receipts | (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) Class e Warrants share capital) No. No. form
) (viny eg: Total (A+B+C) x) Warrants (Xi) - Shares held Shares held
Wy ) egy ) (2) (X)= (Vi (x) @ @ xv)
* As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A)_|Promoter & Promoter Group 13 2905219 2905219 4263 29,05,219.00 29,05,219.00 4263 4263 2905219
(8) _|Public 22993 3909131 3909131 5737, 3909131.00 00| 57.37) 57.37) 1053251
(C)_|Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) | Shares underlying DRs
(C2) | Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 23006 6814350, 6814350 100 6814350.00 6814350.00 100.00 100) 3958470
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Nos. Of

shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

Total nos. shares
held
(V) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

3 11700

11700

11700.00

11700

11700

10 2893519

2893519

42.46

2893519.00,

2893519

42.46

2893519

Sub-Total (A)(1)

13 2905219

2905219

42.63

2905219.00,

2905219

42.63

2905219

Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

13 2905219

2905219

42.63

2905219.00,

2905219

42.63

2905219

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding
pattern of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

2 600

600

0.01

600

600

600

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2 600

600

0.01

600.00

600

0.01

600




(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

22610

3557853

3557853

52.21

3557853

3557853

52.21

52.21

870263

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

115037

115037

1.69

115037

115037

1.69

1.69

115037

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify

379

235641

235641

3.46

235641

235641

3.46

3.46

67351

Sub-Total (B)(3)

22991

3908531

3908531

57.36

3908531.00

3908531

57.36

57.36

1052651

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

22993

3909131

3909131

57.37

3909131.00

3909131

57.37

57.37

1053251

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (O)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

23006

6814350

6814350

100.00

6814350.00

6814350

100.00

100.00

3958470

Total (A+B+C)

23006

6814350

6814350

100.00

6814350.00

6814350

100.00

100.00

3958470

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of . .
Shareholding as securities Shareholding , as a %
a % of total no. assuming full Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights el conversion of <hares heldqin ¥
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of dematerialized .
No. Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Total (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(1) (V) (V1) (v Class - Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of eg:X ota e[ o= (Vi) @)
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 KUNAL OSWAL 5400 5400 0.08 5400.00 5400.00 0.08 0.08 5400
2 VISHAL OSWAL 4300 4300 0.06 4300.00 4300.00 0.06 0.06 4300
3 NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL 2000 2000 0.03 2000.00 2000.00, 0.03 0.03 2000
Click here to go back Total 11700 11700 0.17 11700.00 11700.00 0.17 0.17 11700
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

; 9
Total nos. Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) conversion of b
Name No. No. of fully paid of total no. of ] § equity shares
shares Rights Total as convertible
X of the PAN of the up equity shares shares (calculated s held in Reason for not
Searial No. Category held a % of securities (as a . .
Shareholders (n Shareholders held as per SCRR, 1957) dematerialized providing PAN
0 0 ) (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ i) Class Total percentage of e
VI 3 Votin diluted share
v As a % of (A+B+C2) ee: ctel i i xIv)
X rights capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1 1280000 1280000 18.78 1280000.00 1280000.00 18.78 18.78 1280000

2 Bodies Corporate OJASVI INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE COMPANY 1 429920 429920 6.31 429920.00 429920.00 6.31 6.31 429920

3 Bodies Corporate LEVINA INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE COMPANY 1 411150 411150 6.03 411150.00 411150.00 6.03 6.03 411150

4 Bodies Corporate ACHIN INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE COMPANY 1 387710 387710 5.69 387710.00 387710.00 5.69 5.69 387710

5 Bodies Corporate ADEEP INVESTMENT COMPANY 1 175600 175600 2.58 175600.00 175600.00 2.58 2.58 175600

6 Bodies Corporate VIRAT INVESTMENT & MERCANTILE COMPANY 1 95840 95840 1.41 95840.00 95840.00 1.41 1.41 95840

7 Bodies Corporate SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 1 89000 89000 1.31 89000.00 89000.00 1.31 1.31 89000

8 Bodies Corporate JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL INVESTMENT PVT LTD 1 14700 14700 0.22 14700.00 14700.00 0.22 0.22 14700

9 Bodies Corporate LIMELITE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 1 9399 9399 0.14 9399.00 9399.00 0.14 0.14 9399

10 Bodies Corporate NOBLE SHARE TRADING PVT LTD 1 200 200 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 200

Click here to go back Total 10 2893519 2893519 42.46 2893519.00 2893519.00 42.46 42.46 2893519




. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of . .
Shfreholdlng as securities Shareholdl.ng ,asa%
- a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumlr?g full e R Uy
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of dematerialized .
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total ) )
(1) (V) (W (Vi) ) Total Votin diluted share capital)
As a % of ee: ota one (XD)= (VII}+(X)
X rights
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)] Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Add Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 ‘MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 76937 76937 1.13 76937.00 76937.00 1.13 1.13 76937
Click here to go back Total 76937 76937 1.13 76937.00 76937.00 1.13 1.13 76937
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Shareholding as Number of Voting nght's.held in each class of Shareholding, as a %
EAEIC No of Votin, 55(’;:‘\;')"95 assuming full Number of equi
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated Ri htsg Total as conversion of shares heldqinw
Searial Catego Category / More than 1 percentage of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not providing|
No. ey ESY > B Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) a Total (as a percentage of form PAN
0 0} ) 1) (Vi 2 Total Vorng | diluted share capital) e
Asa%of e o o ()= (V1) +(X)
(A+8+C2) & As 2 % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) | Any Other (specify)
Add Delete
1/Bodies Corporate Category 85 107700 107700 1.58 107700 107700 1.58 1.58 34010
2|NRI Category 248, 110350 110350 1.62 110350 110350 1.62 1.62 17350
3|HUF Category 44 16291 16291 0.24] 16291 16291 0.24 0.24] 14691
4|Trusts Category 1 300 300, 0.00; 300 300, 0.00 0.00; 300
5|Clearing Members Category 1 1000 1000 0.01] 1000 1000 0.01 0.01] 1000
Click here to go back Totall 379 235641 235641 3.45 235641.00| 235641.00, 3.45 3.45 67351
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